
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/10/25 21:55
PAGE 1

LEAGUE #403: THURSDAY MIXED
WEEK #29 - 4/17/25

THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M. 100% OF 250 - 6 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 28 OF 30 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. #10-ETHAN SHAW 111 57 21878
2. #12-AJ ZDRILL 105 63 21399
3. #11-SKYLAR WOZNEY 100 68 21405
4. # 5-DANIEL DALGARNO 98 70 21667
5. #13-VIOLILY JEFFREY 96 72 21620
6. # 8-JAMES BOXSHALL 89.5 78.5 21498
7. # 4-DOUGLAS DALGARNO 89 79 21560
8. # 2-KYLE CALEN 86 82 21127
9. #16-HEATHER DOERKSEN 85 83 21637
10. # 9-TERESA WOZNEY 84 84 21004
11. # 3-TYLER DYCK 78.5 89.5 21201
12. #15-MARY ZDRILL 78 90 20983
13. # 6-GARRY TOLTON 77.5 90.5 19999
14. #14-LAURA ZDRILL 77 91 20837
15. # 7-KADENCE MADDEN 72.5 95.5 21198
16. #20-TANYA DALGARNO 71 67 16726
17. #19-CURTIS MADDEN 63.5 74.5 17174
18. #17-MARRIS BOS 56 82 17184
19. #18-TYSON CAPUSKA 39.5 98.5 16759
20. # 1-VACANCY 18 12 3750
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
319 JAMES BOXSHALL 821 JAMES BOXSHALL 215.8 JAMES BOXSHALL
306 CURTIS MADDEN 783 CURTIS MADDEN 213.5 CURTIS MADDEN
279 DOUGLAS DALGARNO 677 KYLE CALEN 188.3 TYLER DYCK
268 DANIEL DALGARNO 673 TYLER DYCK 186.2 DOUGLAS DALGARNO
258 KYLE CALEN 669 DOUGLAS DALGARNO 183.4 KYLE CALEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
381 KADENCE MADDEN 868 KADENCE MADDEN 211.2 KADENCE MADDEN
254 HEATHER DOERKSON 631 HEATHER DOERKSON 159.7 HEATHER DOERKSON
215 TANYA DALGARNO 520 MARY ZDRILL 137.6 TERESA WOZNEY
206 TERESA WOZNEY 499 TANYA DALGARNO 132.7 MARY ZDRILL
204 MARY ZDRILL 484 TERESA WOZNEY 126.3 LAURA ZDRILL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
424 KADENCE MADDEN 1040 JAMES BOXSHALL
395 JAMES BOXSHALL 1027 KADENCE MADDEN
378 GARRY TOLTON 931 HEATHER DOERKSEN
365 DANIEL DALGARNO 916 DANIEL DALGARNO
347 HEATHER DOERKSEN 904 TYLER DYCK

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

251 JAMES BOXSHALL MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 238 CURTIS MADDEN
666 JAMES BOXSHALL MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 653 CURTIS MADDEN
328 ETHAN SHAW MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 297 KYLE CALEN
847 ETHAN SHAW MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 813 KYLE CALEN
251 KADENCE MADDEN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 141 TANYA DALGARNO
722 KADENCE MADDEN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 399 TERESA WOZNEY
291 KADENCE MADDEN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 261 SKYLAR WOZNEY
842 KADENCE MADDEN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 757 VIOLILY JEFFREY

+ 97 ETHAN SHAW MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 63 KYLE CALEN
+ 92 KADENCE MADDEN WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 7 VIOLILY JEFFREY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #403: THURSDAY MIXED
WEEK #29 - 4/17/25

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
JAMES BOXSHALL 35 319 821 395 1040 17484 81 215.8 DANIEL DALGARNO 86 268 640 365 916 13780 84 164.0
TYSON CAPUSKA 35 299 779 290 771 7116 33 215.6 MARRIS BOS 104 202 540 286 843 4408 30 146.9
CURTIS MADDEN 37 306 783 357 936 13451 63 213.5 ETHAN SHAW 114 214 533 341 890 11075 81 136.7
TYLER DYCK 62 255 673 325 904 15822 84 188.3 AJ ZDRILL 114 191 491 322 836 11034 81 136.2
DOUGLAS DALGARNO 64 279 669 344 899 15086 81 186.2 GARRY TOLTON 118 176 495 378 852 8763 66 132.7

KYLE CALEN 67 258 677 336 884 15406 84 183.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHANNON MARSH 101 213 559 316 868 4933 33 149.4 VACANCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
KODY CALEN 65 217 588 300 837 2551 0

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
KADENCE MADDEN 39 381 868 424 1027 17746 84 211.2 MARY ZDRILL 118 204 520 327 880 10351 78 132.7
HEATHER DOERKSON 91 254 631 347 931 13420 84 159.7 LAURA ZDRILL 124 197 462 331 853 9479 75 126.3
TANYA DALGARNO 112 215 499 328 859 7471 54 138.3 VIOLILY JEFFREY 133 181 432 316 837 9908 84 117.9
TERESA WOZNEY 113 206 484 317 850 9913 72 137.6 SKYLAR WOZNEY 133 184 458 325 881 9147 78 117.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
PAULA BAKER 91 220 543 290 813 3343 21 159.1
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LEAGUE #403: THURSDAY MIXED
WEEK #28 - 4/10/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT 175S 225S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ----
MARRIS BOS ... ... ... ... 4408 30 146 202 540 286 843 --- 5 0
JAMES BOXSHALL 251 174 241 666 17484 81 215 319 821 395 1040 147 36 32
KYLE CALEN 184 196 229 609 15406 84 183 258 677 336 884 190 32 13
TYSON CAPUSKA 180 193 172 545 7116 33 215 299 779 290 771 --- 20 10
DOUGLAS DALGARNO 224 144 155 523 15086 81 186 279 669 344 899 166 36 11

DANIEL DALGARNO 153 150 160 463 13780 84 164 268 640 365 916 149 21 7
TANYA DALGARNO 141 111 115 367 7471 54 138 215 499 328 859 --- 6 0
HEATHER DOERKSON 132 134 120 386 13420 84 159 254 631 347 931 156 18 5
TYLER DYCK 174 197 183 554 15822 84 188 255 673 325 904 181 36 16
VIOLILY JEFFREY 113 120 125 358 9908 84 117 181 432 316 837 87 2 0

KADENCE MADDEN 239 232 251 722 17746 84 211 381 868 424 1027 203 41 25
CURTIS MADDEN 229 186 238 653 13451 63 213 306 783 357 936 --- 31 21
ETHAN SHAW 133 213 156 502 11075 81 136 214 533 341 890 121 13 0
GARRY TOLTON ... ... ... ... 8763 66 132 176 495 378 852 0 1 0
TERESA WOZNEY 140 137 122 399 9913 72 137 206 484 317 850 145 4 0

SKYLAR WOZNEY 128 87 116 331 9147 78 117 184 458 325 881 115 2 0
AJ ZDRILL 123 141 133 397 11034 81 136 191 491 322 836 130 5 0
LAURA ZDRILL 95 115 105 315 9479 75 126 197 462 331 853 114 3 0
MARY ZDRILL (119) (119) (119) 357 10351 78 132 204 520 327 880 129 5 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
PAULA BAKER ... ... ... ... 3343 21 159 220 543 290 813 --- 8 0
KODY CALEN ... ... ... ... 2551 0 0 217 588 300 837 185 8 0
SHANNON MARSH ... ... ... ... 4933 33 149 213 559 316 868 --- 4 0
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0


